This reference material is provided by TMG Test Equipment,
VIAVI’s only Master Distributor for Contractors in Australia
Enabling Australia’s Field Technicians to build, troubleshoot
and maintain better communications networks.
Industry Best Pricing Finance Available
Short to Medium Project-Based Rental Solutions
Dedicated Technical & After-Sales Support
In-house Diagnostics, Repair & NATA Calibration Laboratory

USB Host Port USB-A (USB 3.0)
4  Network and Service Companion (NSC-100) – Enterprise Ethernet Test
Ordering Information
Standard Packages
PON Package
NSC100-GPON-BASE GPON
NSC100-GPON-PLUS GPON, Ethernet, Speedtest
NSC100-GPON-PRO GPON, Ethernet, WiFi, Speedtest
NSC100-XGSPON-BASE XGSPON
NSC100-XGSPON-PLUS XGSPON, Ethernet, Speedtest
NSC100-XGSPON-PRO XGSPON, Ethernet, WiFi, Speedtest
Home Package
NSC100-HOME-PLUS Ethernet, Speedtest
NSC100-HOME-PRO Ethernet, WiFi, Speedtest
Enterprise
NSC100-ENTERPRISE-PLUS Ethernet, TrueSpeed
NSC100-ENTERPRISE-PRO Ethernet, WiFi, TrueSpeed
Loopback
NSC100-LOOPBACK-BASE Ethernet 1G
NSC100-LOOPBACK-PLUS Ethernet 10G
All
NSC100-PLATINUM-1G
NSC100-PLATINUM-10G
All